Georgia Association of Professional Private Investigators
Spring Training Conference

Thursday, April 25, 2024

7:30-8:00 Log-in and Virtual Format Questions
8:00-8:15 Welcome and Announcements
8:15-9:30 Ethics for Private Investigators in 2024
William NeSmith - State Bar of Georgia
9:30-10:00 Break and Vendor Presentations
o Pl Gear

e Yergey Insurance

10:00-11:30 2024 Training for PI’s
Kelly Riddle - Kelmar Pl
11:30-12:30 Lunch
12:30-1:30 Employee Theft Investigations
Jerry DeFatta
1:30-2:30 Personal Protection - Body Armor

Warren Taninbaum - Basistic Armor
2:30-3:00 Break and VVendor Presentations

e National Investigative Academy

e Safe Passage Global/Hunter Investigations

3:30-5:00 Better Business Bureau : What Every Pl Needs to Know
Craig Brazeman (Happy Birthday!)

5:00 Announcements and Adjournment



7:30-7:50
7:50-8:00

8:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30
1:30- 3:00

3:00-3:15
3:15-4:45

4:45-5:00
5:00

Georgia Association of Professional Private Investigators
Spring Training Conference

Friday, April 26, 2024

Log-in

Announcements

Defending Private Investigators in criminal cases
Matthew Kilgo - GAGUNLAW.com

Break & Vendor Presentations
e Pl Magazine
e |DI Core

Surveillance and local police pt. 2
Jim Nanos, Pl Gear

Investigations and Forensic Photography
Keith Rosenthal

Lunch

Foreign Govts using PI’s illegally
Atlanta Field office - FBI

Break

OSINT pt. 2
Chris McDade - Social Discovery

Door Prize Drawings

Adjourn



