Georgia Association of Professional Private Investigators Spring Training Conference

Thursday, April 25, 2024

7:30-8:00	Log-in and Virtual Format Questions
8:00-8:15	Welcome and Announcements
8:15-9:30	Ethics for Private Investigators in 2024 William NeSmith - State Bar of Georgia
9:30-10:00	Break and Vendor PresentationsPI GearYergey Insurance
10:00-11:30	2024 Training for PI's Kelly Riddle - Kelmar PI
11:30-12:30	Lunch
12:30-1:30	Employee Theft Investigations Jerry DeFatta
1:30-2:30	Personal Protection - Body Armor Warren Taninbaum - Basistic Armor
2:30-3:00	 Break and Vendor Presentations National Investigative Academy Safe Passage Global/Hunter Investigations
3:30-5:00	Better Business Bureau : What Every PI Needs to Know Craig Brazeman (Happy Birthday!)
5:00	Announcements and Adjournment

Georgia Association of Professional Private Investigators Spring Training Conference

Friday, April 26, 2024

7:30-7:50	Log-in
7:50-8:00	Announcements
8:00-9:30	Defending Private Investigators in criminal cases Matthew Kilgo - GAGUNLAW.com
9:30-10:00	Break & Vendor Presentations • PI Magazine • IDI Core
10:00-11:30	Surveillance and local police pt. 2 Jim Nanos, PI Gear
11:30-12:30	Investigations and Forensic Photography Keith Rosenthal
12:30-1:30	Lunch
1:30- 3:00	Foreign Govts using PI's illegally Atlanta Field office - FBI
3:00-3:15	Break
3:15-4:45	OSINT pt. 2 Chris McDade - Social Discovery
4:45-5:00	Door Prize Drawings
5:00	Adjourn